
ESC European Speed Club Red Bull Ring

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:00:00
13:37:48
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13:00:00
13:36:50
36:49

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

2 2
14Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
1
1

:

:

26 July 2022
Red Bull Ring - 4318 mtr.

GT/GTS - Session 3

32Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

949 Max Polzler KTM X-Bow1:45.705 13:04:1521
949 Max Polzler KTM X-Bow1:42.262 13:05:5732

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

949 GTSMax Polzler 1:39.974 6 155.49KTM X-Bow

Results:  Timekeeping by  :  
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