

Number of code-60's





:00:00:00

ESC European Speed Club Red Bull Ring

Heat name : GT/GTS - Session 3

Heat Date : 26 July 2022

:0

Track name : Red Bull Ring - 4318 mtr.

Participants Started Participants Finished	: 2 : 1	Participants Classified Participants Not Classifie	: 2 ed : 14
Participants Not Finish	ned : 1	·	
Green flag at	: 13:00:00	Heat recording start time	:13:00:00
Finish flag waved at	: 13:36:50	Heat recording end time	:13:37:48
Total time under Green	: 36:49	Total of All Laps in Heat	: 32
Number of cautions	:0	Total time under Yellow	:00:00:00

Total time under Code-60

Best Lap time history during the Heat time of Nbr lap time in lap Name Car day 949 1:45.705 2 Max Polzler KTM X-Bow 13:04:15 Max Polzler 949 1:42.262 KTM X-Bow 13:05:57

<u>Sun</u>	nmary of best laptimes per	<u>class</u>		Fastest			
Nbr	Name / Team name	Car	Cls	Laptime	Ιn	Speed	
949	Max Polzler	KTM X-Bow	GTS	1:39.974	6	155.49	

Timekeeping by: